ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE | OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

TOTAL

PROYECCION 2015

86

35

44

15

16

12

27

7

17 27

35

18

339

SOLICITUDES ATENDIDAS 2015

14

-

NUMERO DE
SOLICITUDES

ENERO
FEBRERO

MARZO
ABRIL

MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO

2015

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

O SOLICITUDES
ATENDIDAS 2015

OPROYECCION 2015

FECHA DE ACTUALIZACION: 03 DE FEBRERO 2015




